
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 16
Scalloped potatoes & ham, 

fruit, vegetable

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 17
Pizza, carrots sticks, fruit

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 18
Sub sandwich, chips,

fruit, vegetable
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 19

Goulash, bun, butter, green beans,
fruit

Ireton Christian School

LUNCH MENU

UPCOMING EVENTS

Weekly Newsletter - SEPTEMBER 12, 2024

Take HOLD Stand Bold!
Ephesians 6:10

“Finally, be strong in the Lord and 
in His mighty power.”

2024-2025 THEME

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 1 - Rally Day Sale

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 3 - No School

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 25 - End of 1st Qtr

Ireton Christian School employs person without regard to race, color, notional or ethnic origin or qualifying disability. However, as a specifically
Christian school and ministry of the church, Ireton Christian School reserves the right to deny employment based on a person’s religious beliefs

and/or practices that are in conflict with our Statement of Faith. We reserve the right to terminate employment for the same.

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 29 - NW Play (K-4th) 
                          12:00-1:00 

GENTLY USED ICS
APPAREL

If you have any gently used ICS
apparel at home that your

child(ren) have outgrown and you
are looking for a new home for it,
you can send it to school and we
will add it to our inventory for

families to look through for their
children.

MON/TUES, NOV 4/5 - Parent/ Teacher 
                       Conferences
WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 27 - 1:30 dimissal

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 28 - No School



Upcoming Trip Order Dates: October 7,November 4, December 9
Orders need to be in the school officeor given to Donna Koopmans by 8:00 AMon order dates in your family envelope.No late orders will be taken. Please tryto remind your child to bring the orderto their teacher or the office rightaway when they get to school, so thatorders will not be forgotten or late.  

TRIP NEWS

Thurs. Sept. 12 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Sat. Sept. 14 - Round Robin Tourn @ Unity

Mon. Sept. 16 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Tues. Sept. 17 - Game vs OCCS (away) 4:00

Thurs. Sept. 19 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Mon. Sept. 23 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Tues. Sept. 24 - Game vs Sanborn (home) 4:00

Thurs. Sept. 26 - Game vs Hull Chr (away) 4:00

Mon. Sept. 30 - Practice 3:30 - 5:00

Tues. Oct. 1 - Game vs Sheldon Chr (away) 4:00

Tues. Oct. 8 - Game vs Rock Valley (away) 4:00

Wed. Oct. 9 - Practice 3:30 - 4:30

Thurs. Oct. 10 - Game vs Hull Prot (home) 4:00


